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020 MILANGRAM

Serial No

OCO~NOOOITAWNPE

000327 -
000327 -
000327 -
000327 -
000327 -
000327 -
000328 -
000328 -
000328 -
000328 -
000328 -
000330 -
000330 -
000330 -
000330 -
000330 -
000331 -
000331 -
000331 -
000331 -
000331 -
000332 -
000332 -
000332 -
000332 -
000334 -
000334 -
000334 -
000334 -
000334 -
000334 -
000335 -
000335 -
000335 -
000336 -
000336 -
000336 -
000336 -
000337 -
000337 -
000337 -
000338 -
000338 -
000339 -
000339 -
000341 -
000341 -
000341 -
000341 -
000341 -
000342 -
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Relation Name

With HOF

AMULLA KIRTANIA S/o RATI KANTA KIRTA HEAD
GOURI KIRTANIA W/o AMULLA KIRTANIA WIFE
NITYA NANDA KIRTASo AMULLA KIRTANIA SON
SEPALI KIRTANIA  W/o NITYA NANDA KIRTDAUGH
PROTIMA KIRTANIA D/o NITYA NANDA KIRTGRANLC
PROMILA KIRTANIA D/o NITYA NANDA KIRTGRANLC

RABI DAS S/o NIROD DAS HEAD
SARASWATI DAS W/o RABI DAS WIFE
RATAN DAS S/o RABI DAS SON
DEEP MALA DAS D/o RABI DAS DAUGK
NARAYN DAS S/o NIROD DAS BROTH

RAJDEV BAHADUR So SHYAM BAHADUR HEAD
MARIA GROTHY LAK W/o RAJDEV BAHADUR WIFE
DEVENDAR BAHADU Slo RAJDEV BAHADUR SON
SURENDAR BAHADUIS'o RAJDEV BAHADUR SON
RANGILA SAI S/o CHARO SAl GRANLC
JAGARN NATH MONLC S/o JATINDRA NATH M(HEAD
ARCHANA MONDAL W/o JAGARN NATH MONWIFE
TAMA MONDAL D/o JAGARN NATH MON DAUGF
RAMA MONDAL D/o JAGARN NATH MON DAUGF
SUSHAMA MONDAL D/o JAGARN NATH MON DAUGH

BECHARAM RAY S/o DAYA RAM RAY HEAD
ANJALI RAY W/o BECHARAM RAY  WIFE
MILAN RAY S/o BECHARAM RAY  SON
MIHIR RAY S/o BECHARAM RAY  SON

MUKUNDA SARKAR
PROBHATI SARKAR
BIKASH SARKAR
PURNIMA SARKAR
BINOY SARKAR
SUKDEV SARKAR

S/o KRISH KANTA SARKHEAD
W/o MUKUNDA SARKAR WIFE
S/o MUKUNDA SARKAR SON
D/o MUKUNDA SARKAR DAUGK
S/o MUKUNDA SARKAR SON
S/o MUKUNDA SARKAR SON

KALI PADA DAS S/lo GANESH DAS HEAD
PROMILA DAS W/o KALI PADA DAS WIFE
ALPANA DAS D/o KALI PADA DAS DAUGK
MAYA ROY W/o NIRMAL ROY HEAD
NIPUNA ROY D/o NIRMAL ROY DAUGK
MONIKA ROY D/o NIRMAL ROY DAUGK
BITHIKA ROY D/o NIRMAL ROY DAUGK
JBAN DAS S/o HARI DAS HEAD
KRISHNA DASI DAS W/o JBAN DAS WIFE
DINABANDHU DAS So JBAN DAS SON

KISHOR MONDAL
MAMATA MONDAL
TAPAS MONDAL
MALINA MONDAL
KARUN BISWAS

S/o BHUSHAN MONDAL HEAD
W/o KISHOR MONDAL  WIFE
S/o KALI PADA MONDA HEAD
W/o TAPAS MONDAL WIFE
W/o HARI PADA BISWAS HEAD
HARASHIT BISWAS Slo HARI PADA BISWAS SON
KANAN BISWAS D/o HARI PADA BISWAS DAUGK
HARPROSAD BISWAS S/o HARI PADA BISWAS SON
KAKULI BISWAS D/o HARI PADA BISWAS DAUGK
PRIYA BALA BAIRAG W/o CHAITANNA BAIGA HEAD
BANKIM GHARAMI Slo CHITTA RANJAN G SON
KABITA RANI GHARA W/o BANKIM GHARAMI SON IN
BIRAT MONDAL S/o KHUDHI RAM MONLHEAD

SOBHA RANI MONDA W/o BIRAT MONDAL WIFE
RADHA RANI MONDA D/o BIRAT MONDAL DAUGK
BINOY MONDAL S/o BIRAT MONDAL SON
DEVI RANI MONDAL D/o BIRAT MONDAL DAUGK

LAKHI RANI BISWAS W/o CITTYA RANJAN BISHEAD
RATAN BISWAS S/o LAKHI RANI BISWA: SON
SHAKTI PADA MOND. S/o JATINDRA NATH M(HEAD
BIPULI MONDAL W/o SHAKTI PADA MONIWIFE
JOSTHSNA MONDAL D/o SHAKTI PADA MONIDAUGF
KALPANA MONDAL D/o SHAKTI PADA MONIDAUGH
SOMIR MONDAL S/o SHAKTI PADA MONISON
SOMAR MONDAL S/o SHAKTI PADA MONISON
MRINAL BISWAS S/o JODHISTIR BISWAS HEAD
ASHA LATA BISWAS W/o MRINAL BISWAS  WIFE
RAHUL BISWAS S/o MRINAL BISWAS  SON
MRIDULA BISWAS D/o MRINAL BISWAS  DAUGH
KALI PADA BISWAS Slo JUDHISTIR BISWAS HEAD
BIPRABI BISWAS W/o KALI PADA BISWASWIFE
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Relatior SexAge Remarks

POST-78 DOCUMENTS
POST-78 DOCUMENTS
POST-78 DOCUMENTS
POST-78 DOCUMENTS
POST-78 DOCUMENTS
POST-78 DOCUMENTS

NO SUPPORTING DOCUMEN"
NO SUPPORTING DOCUMEN"
NO SUPPORTING DOCUMEN"
NO SUPPORTING DOCUMEN"
NO SUPPORTING DOCUMEN"
NO SUPPORTING DOCUMEN"
NO SUPPORTING DOCUMEN"
NO SUPPORTING DOCUMEN"
NO SUPPORTING DOCUMEN"
NO SUPPORTING DOCUMEN"
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NO SUPPORTING DOCUMEN
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NO SUPPORTING DOCUMEN
NO SUPPORTING DOCUMEN
NO SUPPORTING DOCUMEN
NO SUPPORTING DOCUMEN
POST-78 DOCUMENTS
POST-78 DOCUMENTS
POST-78 DOCUMENTS
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POST-78 DOCUMENTS
POST-78 DOCUMENTS
POST-78 DOCUMENTS
POST-78 DOCUMENTS
POST-78 DOCUMENTS
POST-78 DOCUMENTS
POST-78 DOCUMENTS
POST-78 DOCUMENTS
POST-78 DOCUMENTS
OTHER REASONS (SPECIFY)
OTHER REASONS (SPECIFY)
OTHER REASONS (SPECIFY)
POST -78 DOCUMENTS

POST -78 DOCUMENTS

NO SUPPORTING DOCUMEN
NO SUPPORTING DOCUMEN
NO SUPPORTING DOCUMEN
NO SUPPORTING DOCUMEN
NO SUPPORTING DOCUMEN
NO SUPPORTING DOCUMEN
NO SUPPORTING DOCUMEN
POST-78 DOCUMENTS
POST-78 DOCUMENTS
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NO SUPPORTING DOCUMEN
NO SUPPORTING DOCUMEN
NO SUPPORTING DOCUMEN
NO SUPPORTING DOCUMEN
NO SUPPORTING DOCUMEN
NO SUPPORTING DOCUMEN
NO SUPPORTING DOCUMEN
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POST -78 DOCUMENT

POST -78 DOCUMENT
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NO SUPPORTING DOCUMEN
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NO SUPPORTING DOCUMEN
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000350 -
000358 -
000358 -
000358 -
000358 -
000360 -
000360 -
000360 -
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000361 -
000361 -
000361 -
000361 -
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000362 -
000362 -
000362 -
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000381 -
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000383 -
000383 -
000383 -
000383 -
000383 -
000383 -
000383 -
000383 -

000383 - 1

000385 -
000385 -
000385 -
000385 -
000385 -
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000388 -
000388 -
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000391 -
000391 -
000391 -
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000401 -
000401 -
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HIMANGINI BISWAS W/o JUDHISTIR BISWAS MOTHE

JANPETER
ARMUHAM
M DEVI
MARIYADAS
S SABASTIN

S/lo MARIYAMAIKAL
W/o JANPETER
D/o JANPETER
S/o JANPETER
S/o SERMANAM

AMIRTHA DHARMAR W/o S SABASTIN
W/o AMIRTHA DHARMA SON IN

SMALARVIZHI
VIJAYA BASKAR
SAPAN MONDAL

S/o SSABASTIN

HEAD
WIFE
DAUGK
SON
HEAD
SON

SON

S/o TARINI KANTA MOMNHEAD

ARATI MONDAL W/o SAPAN MONDAL  WIFE
SAJIT MONDAL S/o SAPAN MONDAL  SON
SOMPA MONDAL D/o SAPAN MONDAL  DAUGFK
SUPRYA MONDAL D/o SAPAN MONDAL  DAUGFK
DULAL MONDAL S/o BHIM MONDAL HEAD
MAYNA MONDAL W/o DULAL MONDAL  WIFE
DEBASHISMONDAL S/o DULAL MONDAL  SON
BIUTI MONDAL D D/o DULAL MONDAL  DAUGFK
RADHIKA MONDAL W/o BHIM MONDAL MOTHE
DILIP SARKAR S/o PRAN GOBINDA SAFHEAD
SABITA SARKAR W/o DILIP SARKAR WIFE

L RAJA S/o V LAXMANAN HEAD
SUMITRA RANA W/oL RAJA WIFE
RMADAN KUMAR So L RAJA SON
MEENA RANI D/o L RAJA DAUGK
MANGRI TIRKEY W/o JALUA EKKA HEAD
BIJAY EKKA S/o JALUA EKKA SON
NARU EKKA S/o JALUA EKKA SON
RAJESH EKKA S/o MANGRI TIRKEY  SON
TITRI EKKA D/o JALUA EKKA DAUGK
KISHOR EKKA S/o JALUA EKKA SON
BHUDHMAN KACHU/ Slo BUDHU KACHUA  HEAD

ETWARI ENDUAR

SONY KACHUA Slo
SOMU KUJUR

MANY KACHUA Slo
RAMESH KACHUA  Slo

PHUL MANI KACHUA D/o
LAXMI KACHUA D/o

W/0o SONY KACHUA

W/o BHUDHMAN KACHU WIFE

BHUDHMAN KACHU SON
SON IN
BHUDHMAN KACHU SON
BHUDHMAN KACHU SON
BHUDHMAN KACHU DAUGK
BHUDHMAN KACHU DAUGK

ETWYA KACHUA S/o BHUDHMAN KACHL SON
RAJENDRAN S/o DHARMA LINGGAM HEAD
NIRMAL ROY S/o NIKUNJA ROY HEAD
DEBALA ROY W/o NIRMAL ROY WIFE
NIKHIL ROY S/o NIRMAL ROY SON
SAHAI TIRKEY S/o HALEN TIRKEY HEAD
SUGANTI MINJ W/o SAHAI TIRKEY WIFE
MARIAM TIRKEY D/o SAHAI TIRKEY DAUGK
MUNISWAR SINGH Slo GOPAL SINGH HEAD

KAMLA DEVI
MITHILA KUMARI D/o
GEORGE KERKETTA Slo

FUL KERIA KULLU
SUDHIR KERKETTA Slo
SARAJINI KERKETTA D/o
ROSHAN KERKETTA Slo
SUMAN KERKETTA Slo
JUSTIN KERKETTA Slo
RESMA KERKETTA D/o
SANJIV KERKETTA Slo
DEEPIKA KERKETTA D/o
ALBINIOUS SORANG S/o

W/o MUNISWAR SINGH WIFE

MUNISWAR SINGH DAUGH
NICOLAS KERKETT:HEAD

W/o GEORGE KERKETTAWIFE

GEORGE KERKETTA SON
GEORGE KERKETTADAUGF
GEORGE KERKETTA SON
GEORGE KERKETTA SON
GEORGE KERKETTA SON
GEORGE KERKETTADAUGF
GEORGE KERKETTA SON
GEORGE KERKETTADAUGK
POULOS SORANG HEAD

PHIRISKA BILONG  W/o ALBINIOUS SORANCWIFE

EMILINA SORANG  D/o
BIRGINIYA SORANG D/o

ALBINIOUS SORANCDAUGH
ALBINIOUS SORANCDAUGH

ANIMA SORANG D/o ALBINIOUS SORANCDAUGK
PREETI SORANG D/o ALBINIOUS SORANCDAUGK
DEOTAL GOPH S/o RANGU GOPH HEAD
AGNI BARAIK W/o DEOTAL GOPH WIFE
SHRI NATH GOPH S/o DEOTAL GOPH SON

NIMAI CHANDRA DA¢S/o

NABIN CHANDRA D.HEAD

NIRASA RANI DAS  W/o NIMAI CHANDRA D/ WIFE

BINOD KUMARDAS Slo
BINAY KUMARDAS Slo

NIMAI CHANDRA Dt SON
NIMAI CHANDRA Dt SON

R VENGUDU S/lo RAMU HEAD
V BASABI W/o R VENGUDU WIFE
V SASI KUMAR S/o RVENGUDU SON

V CHANDRA KUMAR S/o RVENGUDU SON

V SUVEDHA D/o RVENGUDU DAUGK
P SAMANDAM S/lo PAWADE HEAD
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POST 78 DOCUMENTS
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POST-78 DOCUMENTS

NO SUPPORTING DOCUMEN
NO SUPPORTING DOCUMEN
NO SUPPORTING DOCUMEN
NO SUPPORTING DOCUMEN
POST 78 DOCUMENTS

POST 78 DOCUMENTS

POST 78 DOCUMENTS

POST 78 DOCUMENTS
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NO SUPPORTING DOCUMEN
NO SUPPORTING DOCUMEN
NO SUPPORTING DOCUMEN
NO SUPPORTING DOCUMEN
NO SUPPORTING DOCUMEN
NO SUPPORTING DOCUMEN
NO SUPPORTING DOCUMEN
NO SUPPORTING DOCUMEN
NO SUPPORTING DOCUMEN
NO SUPPORTING DOCUMEN
NO SUPPORTING DOCUMEN
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NO SUPPORTING DOCUMEN
NO SUPPORTING DOCUMEN
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POST- 78 DOCUMENTS
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157
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160
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163

165
166
167
168
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175
176
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181
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185
186
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189
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202
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208
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214
215
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000402 -
000421 -
000421 -
000421 -
000421 -
000421 -
000422 -
000422 -
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000432 -
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000437 -
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SALUMELU W/o P SAMANDAM WIFE
NILCHAND DAS S/o BIDHUBHUSAN DASHEAD
BINA RANI DAS W/o NILCHAND DAS WIFE
ASHUTOSH DAS S/o NILCHAND DAS SON
BASUDEV DAS S/o NILCHAND DAS SON
SUDEV DAS S/o NILCHAND DAS SON

SUKHA RANJAN BISWS/o SASHIBHUSAN BISWHEAD
PUSPA RANI BISWAS W/o SUKHA RANJAN BIS WIFE
SUDHANYA BISWAS Slo SUKHA RANJAN BIS SON
ABANTI BISWAS W/o SUDHANYA BISWAS DAUGH
SUSHANTA BISWAS S/o SUDHANYA BISWASGRANLC
PINKI BISWAS D/o SUDHANYA BISWASGRANLC
PRASANTA BISWAS Slo SUDHANYA BISWASGRANLC
SUBHASH BISWAS Slo SUKHA RANJAN BIS SON
SUDHIR BISWAS S/o SUKHA RANJAN BIS SON
SARASWATHI BISWA D/o SUKHA RANJAN BIS DAUGH
SANGITA BISWAS  D/o BIKASH BISWAS  GRANC
KALIDASSARKER  Slo PANCHANAN SARK/HEAD
JYOTSNA SARKAR  W/o KALIDASSARKER WIFE
KARTICK SARKAR Slo KALIDASSARKER SON
MINTU SARKAR S/o KALIDASSARKER SON
SEEMA RANI SARKAFD/o KALIDAS SARKER DAUGH

BIJAN SARKAR S/o PANCHANAN SARK/HEAD
LAXMI RANI SARKAF W/o BIJAN SARKAR WIFE
RIPA SARKAR D/o BIJAN SARKAR DAUGK
DIPA SARKAR D/o BIJAN SARKAR DAUGK

PANCHANAN SARKAIS/o KHESTO SARKAR  FATHEI
AHLADI SARKAR W/o PANCHANAN SARK/MOTHE
RABIN SARKAR S/o PANCHANAN SARK/HEAD

RUPALI SARKAR W/o RABIN SARKAR WIFE
KALYANI SARKAR D/o RABIN SARKAR DAUGK
SATYAJT SARKAR So RABIN SARKAR SON
KONOCA SARKAR  D/o RABIN SARKAR DAUGK
ASHUTOSH GAIN S/o DAIBYA CHARAN G HEAD
PARISKAR GAIN W/o ASHUTOSH GAIN ~ WIFE
RUHIDAS GAIN S/o ASHUTOSH GAIN  SON
MAYA RANI GAIN W/o RUHIDAS GAIN DAUGK
SANGEETA RANI GAI D/o RUHIDAS GAIN GRANEC
RAHUL GAIN S/o RUHIDASGAIN GRANLC
MAHITOSH GAIN S/o ASHUTOSH GAIN  SON
KAKULI GAIN D/o ASHUTOSH GAIN  DAUGF

JATINDRANATH MON S/o  FAKIR CHANDRA M'HEAD
REVA RANI MONDAL W/o JATINDRANATH MCWIFE
PRABHAT MONDAL S/o JATINDRANATH MC SON
SOBHA RANI MONDA W/o PRABHAT MONDAL DAUGH
LAXMI RANI MONDA D/o PRABHAT MONDAL GRANLC
LALITA MONDAL D/o PRABHAT MONDAL GRANC
PRAKASH MONDAL S/o PRABHAT MONDAL GRANLC
FAKIR CHANDRA MO S/lo BISHWANATH MON FATHEI
ANANTA KUMARHAIS/o ADITYAHALDER HEAD
BITHI RANI HALDER W/o ANANTA KUMAR H/ WIFE
BASANTI HALDER  D/o ANANTA KUMAR H/ DAUGH
JAYANTI HALDER  D/o ANANTA KUMAR H; DAUGF
ANIMESH HALDER  S/lo ANANTA KUMAR H; SON
ABHISHEK HALDER S/o ANANTA KUMAR H; SON
DIPTILATA BISWAS W/o NARAYAN CHANDR HEAD
SANKU BISWAS S/o NARAYAN CHANDR SON
SULATA BISWAS D/o NARAYAN CHANDR DAUGK
RAMPADA SARDAR Slo KALACHANDA SARIHEAD
LATIKA SARDER W/o RAMPADA SARDAR WIFE
SONALI SARDER D/o RAMPADA SARDAR DAUGK
MITALI SARDER D/o RAMPADA SARDAR DAUGK
BIPLAP SARDER S/o RAMPADA SARDAR SON
BISHWAJT SARDAR S/lo RAMPADA SARDAR SON

VIGNA BARAIK S/o KARAN BARAIK HEAD
BUDHINI BARAIK W/o VIGNA BARAIK WIFE
KARAN BARAIK S/o VIGNA BARAIK SON
JHAMAN BARAIK S/o VIGNA BARAIK SON
MANSUKH BARAIK S/o VIGNA BARAIK SON
SUKRAM BARAIK S/o VIGNA BARAIK SON
JULIOUS EKKA S/o SUKRA EKKA HEAD
AUGASTINA TOPPO W/o JULIOUS EKKA WIFE
ANUP EKKA S/o JULIOUS EKKA SON
ARPIN EKKA S/o JULIOUS EKKA SON
ANSHU EKKA D/o JULIOUS EKKA DAUGK
JAIMAN TIRKEY S/o ABRAM TIRKEY NEPHE!
GOPAL SINGH S/o PARA SINGH HEAD
BASANTI DEVI W/o GOPAL SINGH WIFE
BANDANA BARIK S/o FIRAN BARAIK HEAD
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NO SUPPORTING DOCUMEN"
INVALID DOCUMENTS
INVALID DOCUMENTS
INVALID DOCUMENTS
INVALID DOCUMENTS
INVALID DOCUMENTS
INVALID DOCUMENTS
INVALID DOCUMENTS
INVALID DOCUMENTS
INVALID DOCUMENTS
INVALID DOCUMENTS
INVALID DOCUMENTS
INVALID DOCUMENTS
INVALID DOCUMENTS
INVALID DOCUMENTS
INVALID DOCUMENTS
INVALID DOCUMENTS

NO SUPPORTING DOCUMEN"
NO SUPPORTING DOCUMEN"
NO SUPPORTING DOCUMEN"
NO SUPPORTING DOCUMEN"
NO SUPPORTING DOCUMEN"
NO SUPPORTING DOCUMEN"
NO SUPPORTING DOCUMEN"
NO SUPPORTING DOCUMEN"
NO SUPPORTING DOCUMEN"
NO SUPPORTING DOCUMEN"
NO SUPPORTING DOCUMEN"
NO SUPPORTING DOCUMEN"
NO SUPPORTING DOCUMEN"
NO SUPPORTING DOCUMEN"
NO SUPPORTING DOCUMEN"
NO SUPPORTING DOCUMEN"
INVALID DOCUMENTS
INVALID DOCUMENTS
INVALID DOCUMENTS
INVALID DOCUMENTS
INVALID DOCUMENTS
INVALID DOCUMENTS
INVALID DOCUMENTS
INVALID DOCUMENTS
POST-87 DOCUMENTS
POST-87 DOCUMENTS
POST-87 DOCUMENTS
POST-87 DOCUMENTS
POST-87 DOCUMENTS
POST-87 DOCUMENTS
POST-87 DOCUMENTS
POST-87 DOCUMENTS
POST-78 DOCUMENTS
POST-78 DOCUMENTS
POST-78 DOCUMENTS
POST-78 DOCUMENTS
POST-78 DOCUMENTS
POST-78 DOCUMENTS
POST-78 DOCUMENTS
POST-78 DOCUMENTS
POST-78 DOCUMENTS

NO SUPPORTING DOCUMEN
NO SUPPORTING DOCUMEN
NO SUPPORTING DOCUMEN
NO SUPPORTING DOCUMEN
NO SUPPORTING DOCUMEN
NO SUPPORTING DOCUMEN
POST -78 DOCUMENT

POST -78 DOCUMENT

POST -78 DOCUMENT

POST -78 DOCUMENT

POST -78 DOCUMENT

POST -78 DOCUMENT

NO SUPPORTING DOCUMEN
NO SUPPORTING DOCUMEN
NO SUPPORTING DOCUMEN
NO SUPPORTING DOCUMEN
NO SUPPORTING DOCUMEN
NO SUPPORTING DOCUMEN
NO SUPPORTING DOCUMEN
NO SUPPORTING DOCUMEN
NO SUPPORTING DOCUMEN"
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237
238
239
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241
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245
246
247
248
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255
256
257
258
259
260
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268
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007304 -
007304 -
007304 -
007304 -
007306 -
007306 -
007306 -
007306 -
007306 -
007307 -
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007310 -
007310 -
007310 -
007310 -
007310 -
007310 -
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0073109 -
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100185 -
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ATAUNARIBARAIK  W/o BANDANA BARIK

SAKI BARAIK

SURENDAR BARAIK

PHOLL KUMARI
RAKHA MUTHU
SOUNDRA VALLY
THABASI MANI
SUBHASINI
NAGAJOTHI

DOMONIC DUNG DUNS/0o LUOKS DUNG DUNCHEAD
MINSI DUNG DUNG D/o DOMONIC DUNG DL DAUGH

PETRA RAM
KHIRONI BAI
GANESH RAM
PARTIMA BAI
SEEMA BAI
SURESH RAM
NIRESH RAM
ELICABA TOPPO
DEVIT KINDO

SANTI GOROTI KIND(D/o ELICABA TOPPO

WIFE
S/o BANDANA BARIK  SON
S/o BANDANA BARIK  SON
D/o BANDANA BARIK DAUGFK
S/o SUBAIA HEAD
W/o RAKHA MUTHU WIFE
S/o RAKHA MUTHU SON
W/o THABASI MANI DAUGK
D/o RAKHA MUTHU DAUGK
S/o PUNA RAM HEAD
W/o PORA RAM MOTHE
S/o PORA RAM BROTH
D/o GANESH RAM DAUGK
D/o GANESH RAM DAUGK
S/o GANESH RAM SON
S/o GANESH RAM SON
W/o ALBISKINDO HEAD
S/o ELICABA TOPPO  SON

DAUGK

MUNUAL KANDULNA Slo FRANCIS KANDULN HEAD
MARYA BAHALEN KCW/o MUNUAL KANDULNWIFE
MUKTA PROVA KANLD/o MUNUAL KANDULN DAUGH
AMRIT DGNECIOUSK S/o MUNUAL KANDULN SON
NIKHIL MAZUMDER S/o DHIREN MAZUMDEIHEAD
KANAK RANI HALDEIW/o MAHADEV HALDER HEAD

SANJAY HALDER
SUSHILA HALDER
A KULANDAI

K AMROSEMARY
K AMIRTHAMATY
K ALEXANDER

K SEKHAR

K AMULRAJ

K SELVARAJ
ANANTA URANG
BHARATI URANG
JHARNA URANG
APARNA URANG
ANJANA URANG
NAMITA URANG
DIPAK SARKAR
NILA SARKAR

S/o MAHADEV HALDER SON
W/o SANJAY HALDER  DAUGH

S/o ARLANDU HEAD
W/o A KULANDAI WIFE
D/o A KULANDAI DAUGK
S/o A KULANDAI SON
S/o A KULANDAI SON
S/o A KULANDAI SON
S/o A KULANDAI SON
S/o SIBU URANG HEAD
W/o ANANTA URANG  WIFE
D/o ANANTA URANG DAUGFK
D/o ANANTA URANG DAUGFK
D/o ANANTA URANG DAUGFK
D/o ANANTA URANG DAUGFK

S/o BISHESHWAR SARK HEAD
W/o DIPAK SARKAR WIFE
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